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1st Mortgage Date:

Roof Shape:

Roof Type:

Building Style:

Electric Type:

Total Bathrooms:

Basement Sqft:

APN: R398689

2829

24730 SW Tile Flat Rd Hillsboro, OR 97123

Legal Owner(s): Darrell & Michelle Jackson

Mailing Address:

Parcel #: 1S23300-01100

Year Built: 1972

Building SqFt:

Property Characteristics
Bedrooms: 3

Full Bathrooms: 2

Half Bathrooms: 0

Pool:

Fire Place: Y

Forced air unitHeating Type:

Porch Type:

GABLE

Garage SqFt: 484

2Parking Spots:

0Units:

2277317Lot SqFt:

Lot Acres: 52.28

Property Information
Zoning:

Hillsboro School School District:

EFU

Farm landImprovement Type:

Assessor & Tax 

Market Structure: $370,980

Market Land: $0

Market Total: $1,109,730 % Improved: 33

Assessed Total: $359,510

Levy Code: 039.03

Taxes
:

$4,667.37

Legal Description: ACRES 52.28, POTENTIAL ADDL TAX LIABILITY

Sale History
Last Sale Date:  Doc #: Last Sale Price: $0

Prior Sale Date: Prior Doc #:  Prior Sale Price: $0

Mortgage 

1st Mortgage Type:

Doc #:  

2nd Mortgage: $02nd Mortgage Type:

$01st Mortgage:

814

Improved 

2

Basment Type:

Air Conditioning:

Ownership

AGRICULTIRALLand Use:

Laurel / Blooming / 

 1st Mortgage Lender:

Washington

Composition 

Site Address: 24730 SW Tile Flat Rd Hillsboro, OR 97123

 Stories:

First Floor SqFt: 1531

Attached GarageGarage:

Neighborhood:

County:

Millage Rate:

Subdivision:

2024

2024

2024 2024

2024

Customer Service Department

Report Generated:

Phone: 503.219.8746(TRIO)

Email: cs.oregon@firstam.com

9/23/2025

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no
responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY are
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9/23/2025Report Generated:

Viticulture Business Report
Subject: 24730 SW Tile Flat Rd Hillsboro, OR 97123

10 Wineries 7 VineyardsSubject



Wineries

Vineyards

Name Employee #Address

Employee #Name Address Distance (mi)

Distance (mi)

*within 5 miles

*within 5 miles

2.624Sw Burkhalter Rd Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Kopri Inc

2.6211Sw Burkhalter Rd Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Oak Knoll Winery

3.197Sw Egger Rd Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Ruby Vineyard

3.345Sw Hillsboro Hwy Newberg, Oregon 97132Raptor Ridge Winery

3.341Sw Hillsboro Hwy Newberg, Oregon 97132Rocky Point Cellars

3.604Sw Winery Ln Beaverton, Oregon 97007True Story Wines

3.654Sw Mountain Home Rd Sherwood, Oregon 97140Ponzi Vineyards

4.214Sw Scholls Sherwood Rd Sherwood, Oregon 97140Sheppard Vineyard

4.775Sw Unger Rd Cornelius, Oregon 97113Ardiri Wines

4.814Sw Conzelmann Rd Sherwood, Oregon 97140Hawks View Cellars

2.373Sw Scholls Ferry Rd Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Provincial Vineyards

2.434Sw Leonardo Ln Beaverton, Oregon 97007Cooper Mountain 

3.401Sw Pinot Pl Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Benza Vineyards

3.602Sw Winery Ln Beaverton, Oregon 97007Ponzi Vineyards

4.342Sw Lebeau Rd Sherwood, Oregon 97140Alloro Vineyard

4.412Sw Mcfee Pl Hillsboro, Oregon 97123Freja Vineyards

4.971Sw Aebischer Rd Sherwood, Oregon 97140Nemarniki Vineyard

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST

AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY are trademarks owned by First American Financial Corporation.



Subject

9/23/2025Report Generated:

Willamette Valley AVA
Established: Total Area: 10,7291/21/1983 

12:00:00 AM
SqMi

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY are trademarks

owned by First American Financial Corporation. Context School ©Pitney Bowes 2017 – Duplication is Strictly Prohibited



S W  R I V E R  R D

9 / 2 3 / 2 0 2 5

 

24730 SW Tile Flat Rd
Hillsboro, OR 97123

1S23300-01100

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
 are trademarks owned by First American Financial Corporation. Information is provided by Home Junction. https://www.homejunction.com/ School information is copyrighted and provided by GreatSchools.org. https://www.greatschools.org

Aerial
Subject Taxlot



ÄÆ

10

SW TILE FL
AT RD

S W  F A R M I N G T O N  R D

S W R I V E R
R D

9 / 2 3 / 2 0 2 5

 

24730 SW Tile Flat Rd
Hillsboro, OR 97123

1S23300-01100

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
 are trademarks owned by First American Financial Corporation. Information is provided by Home Junction. https://www.homejunction.com/ School information is copyrighted and provided by GreatSchools.org. https://www.greatschools.org

Aerial
Subject Taxlot



ÄÆ

10

280
250

210
200

190

180

270240220

170

160150

19
018

017
0160

17
0

16
0

21
020

0

160

140

13
0120

230

15
0

180

14
0

180

18
0

120

180

130

SW TILE FLAT RD

SW
 R

IVE
R R

D SW FARMINGTON RD

SW RIVER RD

9 / 2 3 / 2 0 2 5

 

24730 SW Tile Flat Rd
Hillsboro, OR 97123

1S23300-01100

First American Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the Information presented and assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. FIRST AMERICAN, the Eagle logo, and FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
 are trademarks owned by First American Financial Corporation. Information is provided by Home Junction. https://www.homejunction.com/ School information is copyrighted and provided by GreatSchools.org. https://www.greatschools.org

Natural Features

Future Conditions 1% Annual Chance Flood HazardArea with Reduced Risk Due to Levee
Wetlands Regulatory FloodwayArea of Undetermined Flood

Contour Special Floodway1% Annual Chance Flood 0.2% Annual Chance Flood
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USA Soils Frost Free Period

301 - 365 days

0 - 50 days
51 - 100 days

101 - 150 days
151 - 200 days

201 - 250 days
251 - 300 days



USA Soils Drainage Class
Somewhat Poorly Drained
Poorly Drained Subaqueous

Very Poorly
Moderately Well Drained
Well DrainedExcessively

Somewhat Excessively

SW TILEFLAT RD

SW FARMINGTON RD

SW RIVER RD
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USA Soils Flooding Frequency

Very Frequent

None
Very Rare

Rare
Occasional

Common
Frequent
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Slope


